
JUNIOR BASEBALL LEAGUE OF NASSAU 1 Phillies 3 Tigers

2 Dodgers 4 Mariners

 

2024

JUNIOR LEAGUE Season  

WEEK DAY DATE TIME AWAY HOME

Saturday Jan. 20 Opening Day

1 Saturday Jan. 20  11:00 AM 1 Phillies 2 Dodgers

 1:30 PM 3 Tigers 4 Mariners

2 Saturday Jan. 27 12:00 pm 3 Tigers 1 Phillies

2:30 PM 4 Mariners 2 Dodgers

3 Saturday Feb. 3 12:00 pm 2 Dodgers 3 Tigers

2:30 PM 1 Phillies 4 Mariners

4 Saturday Feb. 10  12:00 pm 2 Dodgers 1 Phillies

2:30 PM 3 Tigers 4 Mariners

5 Saturday Feb. 17  12:00 pm 1 Phillies 3 Tigers

2:30 PM 4 Mariners 2 Dodgers

6 Saturday Feb. 24 12:00 pm Mariners Phillies

2:30 PM Tigers Dodgers

7 Saturday Mar. 2  10:00 AM 2 Dodgers 1 Phillies

3:00 PM 4 Mariners 3 Tigers

8 Saturday Mar. 9 12:00 pm Phillies Tigers

2:30 PM Dodgers Mariners

9 Saturday Mar. 16 12:00 pm Mariners Phillies

2:30 PM Tigers Dodgers

10 Saturday Mar. 23 12:00 pm Phillies Dodgers

2:30 PM Mariners Tigers

Saturday Mar. 30 No Games Scheduled - Easter Break

  

11 Sunday Apr. 7 12:30 pm 3 Tigers 1 Phillies

3:00 PM 2 Dodgers 4 Mariners

12 Saturday Apr. 13  10:00 AM 2 Dodgers 3 Tigers

 12:30 PM 4 Mariners 1 Phillies

13 Saturday Apr. 20  10:00 AM 3 Tigers 4 Mariners

 12:30 PM 1 Phillies 2 Dodgers

14 Saturday Apr. 27  10:00 AM 4 Mariners 2 Dodgers

 12:30 PM 3 Tigers 1 Phillies

15 Saturday May-04  10:00 AM 1 Phillies 4 Mariners

 12:30 PM 2 Dodgers 3 Tigers

16 Saturday May-11  10:00 AM 2 Dodgers 1 Phillies

 12:30 PM 3 Tigers 4 Mariners

Sunday May.12 Mothers Day

17 Saturday May-18  10:00 AM 1 Phillies 3 Tigers

 12:30 PM 4 Mariners 2 Dodgers



18 Saturday May-25  10:00 AM 2 Dodgers 3 Tigers

 12:30 PM 1 Phillies 4 Mariners

TENTATIVE PLAY-OFF SCHEDULE

Tuesday May-28   5:00 PM Elimination Game #4  vs  #1

Wednesday May-29   5:00 PM Elimination Game #3  vs  #2

Saturday June. 1  12:30 PM Championship Series Game # 1

Tuesday June. 4 5:00 PM Championship Series Game # 2

Thursday June. 6   5:00 PM Championship Series Game # 3


